15.1
Customer Premises Products (Enterprise)
3
Connectors, Tools/Supplies,
Couplings and Splices
Fiber Connectors 15.2
Volition™ VF-45™ Sockets 15.10
Fiber Optic Termination Kits and Accessories 15.12

g
s
ORDERING INFORMATION
3M™ HOT MELT KIT REPLACEMENTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PKG. (LBS.) MIN. ORDER UPC
NUMBER 051138-
6312 Hot melt oven (120V) in 6355 kit 1 each 1 each 87204
6323 Hot melt oven (230V) in 6351 kit 1 each 1 each 87205
6365-HH Universal hot melt holder ST, SC, FC 4-pack 4 each 4 each 19074-2
6191 Cooling stand 1 each (0.10) 1 each 68729**
6192-A-254X-2D5 Lapping film, one step, hot melt 500 sheets (1.40) 500 sheets 85932***
6192-AA-263X-0.05D5 Lapping film, singlemode final polish, hot melt 500 sheets (2.50) 500 sheets 86345***
05-00017 Lint free cloth 100/pack (0.05) 1 pack 48999**
6365-FS Carbide fiber scribe 1 each 1 each 16198*
6365-PP Polishing pad one-step 1 each 1 each 16196*
6365-VS 200X view scope 1 each 1 each 16199*
6365-ST Stripping tool 1 each 1 each 16200*
8365-PP Soft polishing pad 1 each 1 each 16197*
661X-1.5S Polishing film 250 sheets (1.00) 25 sheets 86359***
6365-JS Jacket stripper 1 each 1 each 16201*
8892 Universal polishing jig 1 each 1 each 70888
6365-KS Kevlar snips 1 each 1 each 16202*
6365-CC Classic hot melt consumable kit 1 each 1 each 16192*
*UPC prefix 051115-
**UPC prefix 054007-
***UPC prefix 051144-
3M™ FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION KITS AND ACCESSORIES